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1. Beauty
a. Conditioner

Local Label Name | Field Name | Current Status ‘ Changed Status
Color Map color_map Optional Required
Color color_name Optional Required
Search Terms generic_keywords Optional Required
Hair Type hair_type Optional Required
ltem Form item_form Optional Required
Target Gender target_gender Optional Required
Target Audience target_audience_keywords Optional Required
Shelf Life fc_shelf _life Mot Present Required
Product Expiration Type |product_expiration_type Mot Present Required

b. Shampoo
Local Label Name ‘ Field Name | Current Status ‘ Changed Status
Color Map color_map Optional Required
Color color_name Optional Required
Search Terms generic_keywords Optional Required
Hair Type hair_type Optional Required
ltem Form item_form Optional Required
Target Gender target_gender Optional Required
Target Audience target_audience_keywords Optional Required
Shelf Life fc_shelf life Not Present Required
Product Expiration Type |product_expiration_type Mot Present Required

2. Pet Products
a. Pet Supplies

Local Label Name | Field Name | Current Status ‘ Changed Status

Age Range Description |age_range_description Optional Required
Colour Map color_map Optional Required
Colour color_name Optional Required
Part Number part_number Optional Required
Specific Uses specific_uses_for_product Optional Required

3. Furniture

a. Bench
Local Label Name | Field Name | Current Status | Changed Status
Color Map color_map Optional Required
Model model Optional Required
Is Assembly Required is_assembly required Optional Required
Number of ltems number_of items Optional Required
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b. Desk

Local Label Name ‘ Field Name ‘ Current Status ‘ Changed Status
Color Map color_map Optional Required
Maodel model Optional Required
Is Assembly Required is_assembly required Optional Required
Number of Items number_of items Optional Required

c. Dresser
Local Label Name ‘ Field Name ‘ Current Status ‘ Changed Status
Color Map color_map Optional Required
Model model Optional Required
Is Assembly Required is_assembly_required Optional Required
Number of ltems number_of items Optional Required

4, Computer & Accessory

a. Computer Drive or Storage

Local Label Name | Field Name ‘ Current Status | Changed Status

Data Transfer Rate data_transfer_rate Optional Required
Hard Disk Interface hard_disk_interface Optional Required
Hard Disk Size hard_disk_size Optional Required
Number Of ltems number_of_items Optional Required

b. Computer Processor

Local Label Name ‘ Field Name ‘ Current Status ‘ Changed Status

Computer CPU Type computer_cpu_type Optional Required
Computer CPU Manufac|computer_cpu_manufag Optional Required
Computer CPU Speed  |computer_cpu_speed Optional Required
Number of ltems number_of_items Optional Required
Processor Count processor_count Optional Required

c. Motherboard

Local Label Name ‘ Field Name | Current Status | Changed Status
Processor Socket processor_socket Optional Required
Memaory Slots Available memory_slots_available Optional Required
Number of Items number_of _items Optional Required
Ram Memory Technology |ram_memory_technology Optional Required
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d. System Power Device

Local Label Name Field Name Current Status | Changed Status

Number of ltems number_of_items Optional Required
e. Software

Local Label Name | Field Name ‘ Current Status | Changed Status
Brand brand_name Optional Required
Colour color_name Optional Required
Colour Map color_map Mot present Required
Format format Not present Required

f. RAM Memory

Local Label Name ‘ Field Name ‘ Current Status ‘ Changed Status

Memory Clock Speed memory_clock_speed Optional Required
Memory Speed memory_speed Optional Required
Number Of Items number_of _items Optional Required
Ram Memory Technology |[ram_memory_technology Optional Required

g. System Cabinet

Local Label Name | Field Name | Current Status | Changed Status

Form Factor form_factor Optional Required
Number Of ltems number_of _items Optional Required
Supported Motherboard [supported_motherboard Not present Required

5. Cellular Phone
a. Cable or Adapter

Local Label Name | Field Name | Current Status ‘ Changed Status

Connector Type connector_type Optional Required

Number Of Items number_of_items Optional Required

b. Cellular Phone Case

Local Label Name | Field Name | Current Status ‘ Changed Status
Color Map color_map Optional Required
Compatible_Phone Models|compatible_phone_models Optional Required
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c. Screen Protector

Local Label Name ‘ Field Name ‘ Current Status ‘ Changed Status
Color Map color_map Optional Required
Material Type material_type Optional Required
Finish Type finish_type Not Present Required

d. Power Supplies and Protection

Local Label Name

Field Name

Current Status

Changed Status

Number of ltems number_of_items Optional Required
e. Video Card
Local Label Name | Field Name | Current Status | Changed Status
Graphics Coprocessor | graphics_coprocessor Optional Required
Graphics Ram graphics_ram Optional Required
Graphics Ram Type graphics_ram_type Optional Required
Memory Bus Width memory_bus_width Optional Required
Memory Clock Speed |memory_clock_speed Optional Required
Number Of ltems number_of items Optional Required
Graphics Card Interface|graphics_card interface| Mot Present Required

6. Electronics

a. Camera Digital

Local Label Name | Field Name | Current Status ‘ Changed Status
Color Map color_map Optional Required
Color color_name Optional Required
Display Size display_size Optional Required
Effective Still Resolution  |effective_still_resolution Optional Required
Model model Optional Required
Included Components included_components Optional Required
Number of Items number_of_items Optional Required
Optical Sensor Resolution |optical_sensor_resolution Optional Required
Optical Zoom optical_zoom Optional Required
Has Self Timer has_self_timer Not Present Required
Lens Shape lens_type Not Present Required
Model Name model_name Not Present Required
Photo Sensor Size photo_sensor_size Not Present Required
Photo Senor Technology |photo_sensor_technology Mot Present Required
Sensor Type sensor_type Mot Present Required
Video Capture Resolution |video_capture_resolution Not Present Required
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b. Headphones

Local Label Name ‘ Field Name | Current Status ‘ Changed Status
Color Map color_map Optional Required
Color color_name Optional Required
Connectivity Technology |connectivity_technology Optional Required
Headphones Form Factor |headphones form_factor Optional Required
Maodel model Optional Required
Number of Items number_of_items Optional Required
Size size_name Optional Required
Special Features special_features Optional Required
Included Components included_components Not Present Required
Model Name model_name Not Present Required

c. Printer
Local Label Name | Field Name | Current Status ‘ Changed Status
Color Map color_map Optional Required
Color color_name Optional Required
Model model Optional Required
Included Components included_components Optional Required
Maximum Printspeed Black|max_printspeed_black_whit Optional Required
Number of Items number_of_items Optional Required
Printer Qutput printer_output Optional Required
Size size_name Optional Required
Connectivity Technology |connectivity_technology Not Present Required
Maximum Printspeed Color{max_printspeed_color Not Present Required
Model Name model_name Not Present Required
Paper Size paper_size Not Present Required
Printer Technology printer_technology Not Present Required

d. Security Camera

Local Label Name | Field Name | Current Status | Changed Status
Connectivity Protocol connectivity _protocol Optional Required
Control Type control_type Optional Required
Maodel model Optional Required
Included Components included_components Optional Required
Plug Profile mounting_type Optional Required
Number of Items number_of_items Optional Required
Video Capture Format video_capture format Optional Required
Video Capture Resolution video_capture_resolution Optional Required
Maximum Range maximum_range Not Present Required
Output Type output_type Not Present Required
Weather Resistant Description |weather_resistance description Not Present Required
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e. Speakers

Local Label Name | Field Name | Current Status | Changed Status
Include Components included_components Optional Required
Number of Items number_of_items Optional Required
Model Name model_name Not Present Required

f. Dishwasher

Local Label Name | Field Name | Current Status | Changed Status

Annual Energy Consumption |annual_energy_consumption Optional Required
Capacity capacity Optional Required
Color Map color_map Optional Required
Color color_name Optional Required
Controls Type controls_type Optional Required
Included Components included_components Optional Required
Sound Level noise_level Optional Required
Number Of Programs number_of_programs Optional Required
Voltage voltage Not Present Required

g. Video Projector

Local Label Name

‘ Field Name

‘ Current Status | Changed Status

Number Of Items number_of items Optional Required
Maximum Throw Distance |maximum_throw_distance Mot Present Required
Minimum Throw Distance |minimum_throw_distance Not Present Required

h. Air Conditioner

Local Label Name

| Field Name

| Current Status | Changed Status

Annual Energy Consumption |annual_energy _consumption Optional Required
Colour Map color_map Optional Required
Colour color_name Optional Required
Included Components included_components Optional Required
Sound Level noise_level Optional Required
Voltage voltage Optional Required
Wattage wattage Optional Required
Controller Type controller_type Mot Present Required
Energy Star energy_star Not Present Required

i. Security Electronics

Local Label Name | Field Name | Current Status ‘ Changed Status
Maodel model Optional Required
Included Components included_components Optional Required
Number of ltems number_of_items Optional Required
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7. Media
a. Console Video Games

Local Label Name ‘ Field Name | Current Status | Changed Status
Brand brand_name Optional Required
Color color_name Optional Required
Color Map color_map Not present Required
Language Value language_value Not present Required
Operating System operating_system Not present Required
Platform platform Not present Required

b. Video Game Accessories

Local Label Name ‘ Field Name | Current Status | Changed Status

Brand brand_name Optional Required
Color Map color_map Optional Required
Color color_name Optional Required
Language Value language_value Not present Required
Platform platform Not present Required

c. Video Game Hardware

Local Label Name | Field Name | Current Status | Changed Status

Brand brand_name Optional Required
Color Map color_map Optional Required
Color color_name Optional Required
Language Value language wvalue Mot present Required
Platform platform Mot present Required

8. Toys and Games

Local Label Name | Field Name | Current Status ‘ Changed Status
Assembly Time assembly_time Optional Required
Included Components |included components Optional Required
Is Assembly Required is_assembly_required Optional Required
Maximum Age Recomme mfg_maximum Optional Required
Part Number part_number Optional Required
Target Audience target_audience_keywords Optional Required
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9. Home
a. Home Bed and Bath

10.

Local Label Name ‘ Field Name | Current Status ‘ Changed Status
Manufacturer manufacturer Optional Required
Maodel maodel Optional Required
Number of Items number_of_items Optional Required

Sports

a. Camping Equipment

Local Label Name | Field Name | Current Status | Changed Status
Color Map color_map Optional Required
Color color_name Optional Required
Department department_name Optional Required
Material Type material_type Optional Required
Size size_name Optional Required

b. Cycling Equipment

Local Label Name | Field Name ‘ Current Status ‘ Changed Status
Color Map color_map Optional Required
Color color_name Optional Required
Department department_name Optional Required
Material Type material_type Optional Required
Size size_name Optional Required
Fit Type fit_type Not Present Required
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